
Annexe 1 
 
Allocation of Committee seats with effect from 19 October 2021 

 
 Cons. Farnham 

Residents 
Lib. 

Dem. 
Green Labour Ind.  Total 

 

No. of 

committee 
seats 

31 21 21 3 3 2 81 

        

 

O&S 1 – 
Policy 

 

4 

 

3 
 

 

3 

 

0 

 

1 

 

0 

 

11 

 

O&S 2 - 
Services 

 

4 

 

3 

 

3 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 

 

11 

        
Licensing & 

Regulatory 
Committee 

 

 

5 

 

3 

 

3 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 
 

 
12 

 

Audit 
Committee 

 

3 

 

2 

 

2 

 

0 

 

1 

 

0 

 
8 

 

Standards 
Committee 

 

4 

 

2 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1 

 
9 

 

Eastern 
Planning 
Committee 

 

7 

 

0 

 

5 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 
15 

 

Western 
Planning 

Committee 

 

4 

 

8 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 
15 

 31 21 21 3 3 2 81 

 
 Cons. Farnham 

Residents 
Lib. 

Dem. 
Green Labour Ind.  Total 

 

      
SCC Local 

Committee 
3 3 2 0 1 0 9 

 


